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Inscri

Nome

Identificacdo

Colocacéo

10518
04454
03736
03679
04259
06747
03345
11495
03884
10872
09443
06802
02297
03763
09681
05991
05731
06656
10623

ANA PAULA MARTINS KRULL

JOSE ILTON GUIDO SILVA
MARCOS JOSE DOS SANTOS

WELDER DAMASCENO DOS SANTOS
KEITE NAIARA PEREIRA CHAVES JARDIM
LUCIANA ARAUJO DA SILVA

ELISSEU WASLLAY ALVES XAVIER
CLAUDIRENE FERREIRA SANTOS
JUCILAN MEIRA DA LUZ

JULIA MAIONI BATISTA DE ASSIS MARQU
VALDIRENE PIRES DIAS DA SILVA

MARIA CLEIDE VIANA DE SOUZA DUTRA
ANTONIO CARLOS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
CLEUNICE FIRMINO DIAS AMANCIO
DARDANE ALVES DE SOUZA
CARLUCIO DOS SANTOS SILVA
GIRLENE PEREIRA NEPOMUCENO
UBIRAJARA ROCHA DOS SANTOS

MG-11861674/MG
M4649747/MG
11490855/MG
5.656.002/MG
MG-14.019.325/MG
11811612/MG
MG10116432/MG
M-6096856/MG
11567023-80/BA
MG 6.172.313/MG
M8651490/MG
3582133/MG
MG-13337941/MG
12159799/MG
2570068/MG
MG-8413419/MG
MG-13.807.968/MG
M-6.764.821/MG
M-8229183/MG

PROF. DR. DONALDO ROSA PIRES JUNIOR
Vice-Reitor - Reitor em Exercicio / UFVIM
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